Barron County Jail Inmate Roster

* Electronic Monitoring

Birth Release

Akenson, Angela June

Amans, Brandon Dean

Anderson, Steven Lee

Baker, Tyler James *

Baldwin, Devin Cole

Bauerfield, Jonathan Daniel

Belille, Rachel Lynn

Benedict, Derek James *

Berschneider, Kyle Edward
Bodner, Christopher Matthew

Brenizer, Brandelle Louise *

Broaddus, Jordan Derek *

Brown, James Lucas *

Burns, Cleo Lee

Carlson-Schroeder, Amanda Lea

Carmona, Miguel Angel *
Carter, Joseph Markison

Castillo, Adan

Coleman, Mark Ralph
Craig, Rodney Latauris

Crane, Brandon M *

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male
Male
Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female
Male
Male

Male

Male

Male
Male

1977

1984

1979

1992

1995

1995

1990

1980
1979
1982
1989

1990

1979

1979
1981
1999
1985

1989

1964

1976
1984

41

45

33

29

29

34

44
45
43
36

34

45

46
43
26
39

35

61

48
40

4/30/2026

5/23/2025

6/29/2025

5/10/2025

8/2/2025

9/15/2025
6/10/2025

7/14/2025

POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
WARRANT OFFENSE

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 5TH OR 6TH
OFFENSE

BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR

HOMICIDE BY INTOXICATED USE OF VEHICLE
HOMICIDE BY USE OF VEHICLE WITH PAC
OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE
OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED CAUSING INJURY
- 2ND AND SUBSEQUENT OFFENSE

OPERATE WITH PROHIBITED ALCOHOL
CONCENTRATION - 3RD OFFENSE >.02 UNDER
IID ORDER

OPERATE WITH PROHIBITED ALCOHOL
CONCENTRATION CAUSING INJURY - 2ND AND
SUBSEQUENT OFFENSE

HIT AND RUN - RESULTING IN DEATH
RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER

BATTERY SUBSTANTIAL/AGGRAVATED
CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
DISCHARGE BODILY FLUID - PUBLIC SAFETY
WORKER

DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

MAYHEM

STRANGULATION AND SUFFOCATION

PROBATION VIOLATION
WARRANT OFFENSE

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
PROBATION VIOLATION

RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER

PROBATION VIOLATION
PROBATION VIOLATION

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE
W/MINOR CHILD IN VEHICLE

CHILD NEGLECT - SPECIFIED HARM DID NOT
OCCUR

FELON IN POSSESSION OF FIREARM
HABITUAL CRIMINAL - ENHANCER
POSSESSION OF COCAINE

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
PARAPHERNALIA

POSSESSION OF THC

PROBATION VIOLATION

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 4TH OFFENSE
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF THC

PROBATION VIOLATION
OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 4TH OFFENSE
OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 4TH OFFENSE

BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT
DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
PROBATION VIOLATION

BATTERY OR THREAT TO
JUDGE/PROSECUTOR/LAW ENFORCEMENT
OFFICER

DISARMING A PEACE OFFICER PROHIBITED
DISORDERLY CONDUCT

POSSESSION OF THC

RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER

PROBATION VIOLATION
PROBATION VIOLATION
OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE


https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=5970
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=7010
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=719
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=7972
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=2235
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=10
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=7996
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=8064
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=4075
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=3858
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=7110
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=623
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=4544
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=6281
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=2274
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=822
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=3588
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=7736
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=4742
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=7508
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=7356

Davis, Dustin Allen

Eastman, Kenneth William

Eggebrecht, Breanna Lee

Ewald, Chantel Aurora

Eyman, Amanda Marie

Feehan, Courtney Kathryn

Flatland, Samantha Marie

Frion, Randall Leon

Gaede, Matthew Dalyne
Gatten, Chad Ray

Gonzales, Joseph Virgil

Gwilt, Joshua David

Hanson, Jonathan B

Hanson, Nathan Peter

Hubbell, Edwin David

Irvine, Tenisha Ellen

Jacobson, Levi Jean

Jersey, Mark Douglas

Johnson, Cazz Allen

Johnson, Dean Thomas *

Johnson, James E

Johnson, King-David Andaeus
Karpowicz, Jermyah Anthony
Kissner-Phrachomphonh, Romeo

Rae

Knoll, Benjamin David *

Kopping. Lyndsay Marie *

Kull, Gary Allan *
Ladwig. John Fredric
Langner. Kyle Wilber

Male

Male

Female

Female
Female

Female

Female

Male

Male
Male

Male

Male
Male

Male

Male
Female

Male

Male
Male

Male

Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

Female

Male
Male
Male

1987

1985
1995

2000
1986
1986

1985
1962

1989
1972

1981

1984
1986

1984

1982
1987
1996

1983
1989

1962

1979
2002
1987
1995

1986
1988

1971
1951
1991

37

39
29

25
38
39

39
62

35
52

44

40
39

40

42
37
29

41
35

62

46
23
37
29

38
37

53
73
33

5/12/2025
6/17/2025

9/16/2025

5/11/2025

6/1/2025
5/30/2025

6/20/2025

7/30/2025

6/11/2025

5/18/2025

5/18/2025

5/21/2025

8/15/2025

7/10/2025
5/31/2025

7/29/2025

10/7/2025

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
WARRANT OFFENSE

FAIL TO PAY CHILD SUPPORT - CIVIL

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION W/INTENT TO
MANUFACTURE/DELIVER AMPHETAMINE
>10<50G

PROBATION VIOLATION
PROBATION VIOLATION

CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
PROBATION VIOLATION

PROBATION VIOLATION

BATTERY AGGRAVATED ASSAULT
DISORDERLY CONDUCT

TERRORIST THREATS

FAIL TO PAY CHILD SUPPORT - CIVIL
PROBATION VIOLATION

POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
POSSESSION OF THC

POSSESSION W/INTENT TO
MANUFACTURE/DELIVER LSD =<1G
WARRANT OFFENSE

PROBATION VIOLATION

FAIL TO INSTALL IID / TAMPERING

OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - REV DUE TO
ALCOHOL/CONTR SUBS/REFUSAL

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 2ND OFFENSE
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
POSSESSION W/INTENT TO
MANUFACTURE/DELIVER AMPHETEAMINE =<3G
POSSESSION W/INTENT TO
MANUFACTURE/DELIVER THC =<200G OR =<4
PLANTS

PROBATION VIOLATION

2nd Degree Reckless Endanger

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY

KNOWINGLY FLEE AN OFFICER

OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - REV DUE TO
ALCOHOL/CONTR SUBS/REFUSAL

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 4TH OFFENSE
RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER

FAIL TO PAY CHILD SUPPORT - CIVIL

OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED
OWOC - TAKE AND DRIVE ABANDON VEHICLE

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 2ND OFFENSE

BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT

CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
DISORDERLY CONDUCT

PHYSICAL ABUSE OF AN ELDER PERSON
PROBATION VIOLATION

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE
OPERATE WITH PROHIBITED ALCOHOL
CONCENTRATION - 3RD OFFENSE

PROBATION VIOLATION
PROBATION VIOLATION
PROBATION VIOLATION

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 4TH OFFENSE
OPERATE WITH PROHIBITED ALCOHOL
CONCENTRATION - 4TH OFFENSE

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE

FAIL TO STOP FOR OFFICER
OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 2ND OFFENSE
PROBATION VIOLATION

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 4TH OFFENSE
POSSESSION OF CHILD PORNOGRAPHY
WARRANT OFFENSE


https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=1393
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=4791
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=1435
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=5468
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=1523
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=53
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=3664
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=5018
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=203
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=4781
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=4670
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=5054
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=5594
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=2812
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=8066
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=8047
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=6999
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=7017
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=120
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=6985
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=1945
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=7651
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=4240
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=2237
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=7962
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=4507
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=6184
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=6562
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=6017

Laqua, Jeffery Patrick

Larson, Mark William

Lee, Delmario Lamont

Lheureux, Lance C

Lorvig, Jonathan-David Palmer

Mancl, Scott F

Marconi, Angelica Rae

Matthews, James Allen

Mccarty, Chase Aaron

Memic, Muhamed Memo

Merz, Draven N

Moen, Michael Paul

Moore, Johnny Darryl

Moore, Teri R

Moses, Douglas Wayne
Murphy, Joseph Jeremiah

Nichols, Marty Allan
Oftedahl, Paul Eugene *

Ormson, Darren Duane

Pena, Alex

Phrachomphonh, Nathan
Tawattxay

Pusheck, Joseph Thadeus

Raffesberger, Katherine Marie

Rahm-Reichenberger, Sebastian
James

Reynolds, Jellisa Ann

Rice, Darian Victoria

Ritchie, Dennis Michael

Sadowski, John Eric

Male

Male
Male

Male

Male
Male

Female
Male
Male

Male

Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male

Male
Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

1972

1959
1987

1982

1995
1971

1992
1973
1995

1996

1996
1975
1954

1985
1961
1996

1968
1976
1971

1988
1988

1964

1983
1991

1989

1997

1962

1987

52

65
37

42

30
53

32
51
29

28

28
49
71

40
63
28

57
48
53

37
36

60

41
33

36

27

63

37

6/4/2025

10/19/2025

5/10/2025

8/14/2025

11/13/2025

6/23/2025
5/12/2025

9/1/2025
1/4/2026

5/19/2025
5/30/2025

6/30/2025

5/15/2025

OPERATE WITH RESTRICTED CONTROLLED
SUBSTANCE - 3RD OFFENSE

PROBATION VIOLATION

MISAPPROPRIATE ID INFO - AVOID PENALTY
PROBATION VIOLATION

RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
WARRANT OFFENSE

ATV UNDER INFLUENCE OF INTOXICANT
PROBATION VIOLATION

PROBATION VIOLATION

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - REV DUE TO
ALCOHOL/CONTR SUBS/REFUSAL

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 4TH OFFENSE

PROBATION VIOLATION
PROBATION VIOLATION

2ND DEGREE SEXUAL ASSAULT - USE OF FORCE
BATTERY SUBSTANTIAL/AGGRAVATED/INTEND
BODILY HARM

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

INTIMIDATE VICTIM

MISTREATING ANIMALS

OPENING LETTERS

PROBATION VIOLATION

RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
STRANGULATION AND SUFFOCATION

THEFT - FALSE REPRESENTATION
(MISDEMEANOR)

BURGLARY TO BUILDING OR DWELLING
2ND DEGREE RECKLESS ENDANGER

BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE

PROBATION VIOLATION
PROBATION VIOLATION

PROBATION VIOLATION
RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER

WARRANT OFFENSE
OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 4TH OFFENSE

ATV UNDER INFLUENCE OF INTOXICANT
OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 4TH OFFENSE

PROBATION VIOLATION
PROBATION VIOLATION

2ND DEGREE RECKLESS ENDANGER

CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY - UTILITY
PROPERTY

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

ENDANGERING SAFETY - INTENTIONALLY POINT
FIREARM

KNOWINGLY FLEE AN OFFICER

RESISTS BY REFUSING TO COMPLY

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE
MANUFACTURE/DELIVER AMPHETAMINE =<3G

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 5TH OR 6TH
OFFENSE

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF THC

PROBATION VIOLATION

POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
POSSESSION OF SCHEDULE | & Il NARCOTICS

BURGLARY ARMED WITH DANGEROUS WEAPON
FALSE IMPRISONMENT

PHYSICAL ABUSE OF AN ELDER PERSON
ROBBERY - ARMED WITH WEAPON

THEFT - SHOPLIFTING (>$10,000-$100,000)

PROBATION VIOLATION


https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=2247
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=4328
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=8062
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=571
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=7815
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=6609
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=3092
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=7989
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=4136
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=5201
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=6122
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=8070
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=493
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=181
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=1850
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=5474
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=1051
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=1470
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=7293
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=7304
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=6524
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=7492
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=6978
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=184
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=1323
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=5421
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=8075
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=2536

Sanchez, Feliciano

Schaffner, Anthony James *

Schmidt, Justin Paul

Schutz, Trenton David

Silverio Ramirez, Israel

Smith, Jordan Scott
Smith, Shawn M

Snow, Nicholas R

Snyder, Brandon Lee
Stacey. Jeremy Michael
Steinbuch. Douglas Edward

Taylor. Travis Raymond

Thomas, Garett L *

Tomlinson, Lauren Gray *

Van Gordon, Christina Irene

Vana, Crystal Ann

Viellieux, Nathan Joseph

Vossen, Joshua Mathew

Wager, Sean Robert
Wahistrom, Jeremy Richard

Weidler, River Damion

Weimern, Summer Marie

Whittington, Michael Glenn

Yanez, Javier Miguel
Zieroth, Kimberly Carole *

Current Inmates

Total: 103
Female: 22
Male: 81

Male

Male

Male
Male

Male
Male
Male

Male

Male
Male
Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male
Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

1972

1989

1977
2006

1981
1998
1990

2000

1986
1990
1957

1981

1989

1988
1962

1993

1988
1985

1972

1984

1994

1988

1979

1999
1974

52

35

47
19

43
26
34

25

38
35
67

44

35

36
62

31

37
40

52

41

31

37

45

25
51

7/9/2025

5/24/2025
7/6/2025

6/6/2025

5/14/2025

6/22/2025

5/11/2025

5/28/2025

2/28/2025

1/9/2026
5/28/2025

5/19/2025

9/19/2025

7/12/2025

5/10/2025
10/24/2025

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY

OPERATE VEHICLE W/O OWNERS CONSENT -
TAKES AND DRIVES

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 2ND OFFENSE

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 2ND OFFENSE

POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY

BATTERY AGGRAVATED ASSAULT
DISORDERLY CONDUCT

PROBATION VIOLATION
STRANGULATION AND SUFFOCATION

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY

BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT

CHILD ABUSE INTENTIONALLY CAUSE GREAT
BODILY HARM

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
STRANGULATION AND SUFFOCATION

ENDANGERING SAFETY - ARMED WHILE
INTOXICATED

KNOWINGLY FLEE AN OFFICER

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE
RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER

PROBATION VIOLATION
FAIL TO PAY CHILD SUPPORT - CIVIL

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 5TH OR 6TH
OFFENSE

BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
WARRANT OFFENSE

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE
OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 4TH OFFENSE

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
WARRANT OFFENSE

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 4TH OFFENSE

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF HALLUCINOGENIC AND
STIMULANT DRUGS

POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
PROBATION VIOLATION

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE
PROBATION VIOLATION

FAIL TO INSTALL IID / TAMPERING
OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED
OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 4TH OFFENSE

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE

BATTERY AGGRAVATED ASSAULT

BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT

DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 2ND OFFENSE
RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 2ND OFFENSE
OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 4TH OFFENSE


https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=6341
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=69
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=2917
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=7685
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=2021
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=964
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=78
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=7214
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=79
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=7957
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=7491
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=7618
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=5234
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=7907
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=645
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=5013
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=83
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=7041
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=6835
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=39
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=6760
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=8074
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=5835
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=7092
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=6993




